XD Design 14" Laptop Sleeve

SKU: TP1P706.201
Categorie:

The XD Design 14" Laptop Sleeve offers reliable laptop protection. Crafted from rPET
1200D fabric and featuring a patterned fleece lining, it fortifies your device against
everyday elements. The waterproof zipper enhances resilience. Made from R-pet fabric
with the AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is
guaranteed. 22% recycled content.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

PMS secondary colour

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 TP1P706.201

Current

XD Design

black, grey
#3D332B

rPET

CHN

true

Black

34,5

2,5

24
34,5x2,5x24cm
257

298

55

33

37
55x33x37cm

6

7

20

140

140

6

140 x 140 mm
Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

Cool Grey 5

Stock
3479



